INLINE FANS
SBC FILTER
Accessories
FILTRO
SB
FILTER
INT REG REG
VMC

Single-phase motor
Code Model R.P.M.
Rated I.
(A) 230V
Rated
power
kW
Max.
Airflow
m3/h
Sound
db (A)**
Weight
Connect.
diagram
240160243CF SBC FILTER 160 2290 0,27 0,06 320 39 13,50 1
240200243CF SBC FILTER 200 2480 0,42 0,10 590 43 17 1
240250243CF SBC FILTER 250 2530 0,82 0,19 860 48 21 1
240280243CF SBC FILTER 280 2480 1,05 0,24 1.230 52 27 1
240310243CF SBC FILTER 315 1380 0,6 0,14 1.070 36 32 1
240350243CF SBC FILTER 355 1400 0,75 0,17 1.520 36 40 1
240400243CF SBC FILTER 400 1350 1,2 0,26 1.820 39 60 1
Notes:
** Total sound pressure level at the point of maximum flow measured in dB(A) in the suction measured in free field at a distance of 6m from the source
2
v2.3.4 15/02/2018 20:06:16